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Mt. Blue Relays - Boy's Individual Results - 2010

Chase Brown
Andy Reifman-Packett
Harlow Ladd
Alex Smith

Will Lundquist
Eben Hodgkins
Jeff Hale

Jake Letourneau
Nick Parsons
Jonah Jones
Jaron Jones
Nate Schewhm
Shawn Willette
Evan Vincent
Brody Hines
Nick Shuckrow
Jimmy Pershken
Nick Demonesthenes
Kelby Mace
Taylor Watson
Mike McCann
Caelan Lapointe
Justin Tracy
Sully Jackson
Alex Chandler
Tom Brown
Nate McKenzie
Ryan Turner
Matt Boucher
Dylan Cheever
Jake Demonesthenes
Griffin Davis
Chase Gaewski
Jason Stevenson
Colby Levesque
John Herlihy
Kilton Webb
Alex Spies

Jon Dale

Colin Swan
Jarrod Lenfest
Peter Burtt
James Johnson
James Cassidy
Michael Zebiak
Matt White
Ethan Bronson
Lane Pelletier
Harry Cheung

Boothbay
Mt. Ararat

Messalonskee

Cony

Cony
Erskine
Waterville
Mt. Ararat
Mt. Ararat
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Boothbay
Winslow
Maranacook
Mt. Blue
Winslow
Lawrence
Mt. Ararat
Maranacook
Maranacook
Winslow
Hall-Dale
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Mt. Blue
Boothbay
Mt. Ararat
Winslow
Cony

Cony

Mt. Ararat
Winslow
Maranacook
Maranacook
Winslow
Brewer
Maranacook
Mt. Ararat
Maranacook
Mt. Ararat
Erskine

Mt. Ararat
Brewer
Winslow
Lawrence
Erskine
Erskine

Mt. Ararat
Hall-Dale

10:
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10:
107
:09
11:
:33
:36
137
41
142
;51
:53
:55
.57
:58
:03
:05
:06
:06
:06
12:
118
118
119
12:
126
129
129
129
:30
131
132
:33
134
134
:36
12:
12:
143
145
146
;54
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:55
:58
:58
:59

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
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12
12
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57
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12

22

41
41
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Mt. Blue Relays - Boy's Individual Results - 2010

Kjell Nordstom
Tristan Walden
Riley Wentworth
Connor Schneider
Spencer Gray
Sam Johnson
Isaiah Spofford
Mark Proulx
Brody Crosby
Matt Plourde
Brendan Wood
Sam Wood
Cameron White
Stephen Taylor
Dale Bickford
Luke Rand
Dustin Staples
Tyler Quirion
Tom Frasca
Chris Slonina
Ian Perry
Joseph Bellavia
Joel York

Zach O'Connor
Christian Wick
Darren Veilleux
Josh Larsen
Tyler Parsons
Louis Chiappetta
Andrew Carron
Vinny Saluato
Alex Owen
Coach Stanton
Silas Rogers
Will Hoffman
Stephen Barter
Emmitt Heath
Austin Landry
Tim Martin

Ben Barnes
Thomas Cassidy
Michael Woods
Koji Kobayashi
Kevin Graham
Kenikki Hutchinson
Dan Murray
Ryan Lopes
Arthur Conover
Wyatt Anthony

Mt. Blue
Brewer
Messalonskee
Mt. Ararat
Erskine
Brewer
Waterville
Brewer
Winslow
Hall-Dale
Erskine

Mt. Ararat
Boothbay
Brewer
Skowhegan
Brewer

Mt. Blue
Cony
Messalonskee
Cony
Maranacook
Waterville

Mt. Ararat
Mt. Ararat
Maranacook
Winslow
Winslow
Messalonskee
Maranacook
Cony
Winslow
Boothbay
Lawrence

Mt. Blue
Waterville
Boothbay
Messalonskee
Maranacook
Winslow
Maranacook
Winslow
Hall-Dale
Maranacook
Erskine
Skowhegan
Boothbay
Waterville
Messalonskee
Boothbay
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Nathan Fitzpatrick
Greg O'Conner
Filip Ratkovsky
Ryan Brown
Aaron Bengtson
Robert Campbell
Jake Papa

Calen Mendall
Erik Dodge

Tom Ferguson
Jaymes Riley
Matthew Jacobs
Cody Speropolous
Brady Snowden
Sam Schewhm
Anthony Arbour
Torin O'Connell
Tyler Brady
Kade Smith
Brady Dunkin
Andy Panagore
Kyle Howard
Alex Collins
Caleb Allen
Robbie Fasano
Josh Gunn

Brian Kelly

Eric Manley

Jake Bogar

Alan Brickett
Anselm Scheck
Corey Iba
James Robe
Doug Hodum
Myron Hahn
Jeremy Wyman
John Peter Michaud
Alex McPherson
Addison Cox
Nick Derosby
Tristan Stockford
Dustin Shepherd
David Robinson
Ryan Lolar
Danny Catlyn
Shea Nelson
Aaron Limberger
Austin Gardner
Troy Maheux

Brewer
Erskine

Mt. Blue
Brewer
Erskine
Boothbay

Mt. Ararat
Maranacook
Erskine
Erskine
Waterville
Brewer
Winslow
Messalonskee
Boothbay
Erskine
Waterville
Mt. Ararat
Boothbay
Boothbay
Boothbay
Messalonskee
Erskine

Mt. Blue
Erskine
Brewer

Mt. Blue Coach
Maranacook
Mt. Blue Teachers
Waterville
Waterville
Mt. Blue
Waterville
Mt. Blue Teachers
Boothbay
Brewer
Waterville
Hall-Dale
Erskine
Waterville
Maranacook
Waterville
Skowhegan
Brewer

Mt. Ararat
Mt. Ararat
Waterville
Hall-Dale

Mt. Blue

14:
14:

14
14

14

14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14

06
08
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14:
14:
113
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14:
:20
14:
131
131
132
134
134
137
:38
140
143
146
14:
148
;51
152
:53
15:
15:
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
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11
12

14
14

21
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Jackson Pineau
Matt Davis
Samuel Benham
Caleb Colby
Steven Hubert
Ian Klane

Dan Ryder

Dan Paradis
Sam Birch
Jonah Levy
Connor Bourjoin
Jackie Chen
Mannsio Varanda
Patrick Hassen
Will Robertson
Reiko B.

Ethan Foss
Dylan Bowie

Maranacook
Maranacook
Lawrence
Boothbay
Hall-Dale
Lawrence

Mt. Blue Teachers
Messalonskee
Cony

Mt. Ararat
Winslow

Mt. Blue
Erskine
Waterville
Erskine
Brewer

Mt. Ararat
Cony

15:
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16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
131
17:
18:
18:
18:
21:

17
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11
15
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59
27
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12
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21



